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1 169(1) Daisy Wise, 2009 12,333 11,266 12,400 11,450 47,449
Tolworth Gym Club UK

2 136(1) Nesia Bat Yehudah, 2007 12,366 11,633 12,166 10,600 46,765
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

3 44(1) Natasha Moorcroft, 2008 11,466 10,466 11,800 11,650 45,382
Carousel SOG UK

4 64(1) Asdis Erna Indridadottir, 2009 11,166 12,600 10,166 11,200 45,132
Grotta ISL

5 172(1) Jessica Cashman, 2009 11,333 10,966 11,300 11,500 45,099
Tolworth Gym Club UK

6 107(1) Olivia Ruddick, 2007 10,733 12,100 10,966 11,233 45,032
Robin Hood GC UK

7 171(1) Lottie Collins, 2009 10,800 10,966 10,833 11,100 43,699
Tolworth Gym Club UK

8 8(1) Nadia Majchrzak, 2008 10,400 10,666 10,833 11,750 43,649
KD Gymnastics UK

9 69(1) Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir, 2007 11,166 11,233 10,700 10,200 43,299
Grotta ISL

10 81(1) Shade Berenice, 2007 11,466 9,833 10,933 10,950 43,182
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

11 28(1) Selene Virga, 2008 11,033 10,500 10,700 10,800 43,033
Harlow GC UK

12 133(1) Mahaut Sun, 2008 11,266 10,600 11,600 9,400 42,866
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

13 197(1) Yvette Flama, 2009 12,266 9,366 9,800 11,233 42,665
City of London UK

14 173(1) Natasha Hambling, 2008 10,300 10,666 11,066 10,500 42,532
Tolworth Gym Club UK

15 27(1) Millie Lynch, 2008 10,766 10,633 9,700 11,000 42,099
Harlow GC UK

16 73(1) Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir, 2008 10,300 9,933 11,600 10,100 41,933
Grotta ISL

17 72(1) Sif Kvaran, 2007 11,500 8,933 10,700 10,450 41,583
Grotta ISL

18 68(1) Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir, 2008 11,200 9,333 10,900 10,050 41,483
Grotta ISL

19 70(1) Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir, 2008 11,266 9,166 10,300 10,500 41,232
Grotta ISL

20 109(1) Isabella Saunders Lucas, 2008 11,133 8,566 11,433 9,700 40,832
Robin Hood GC UK
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21 66(1) Hilder Thuri Indridadottir, 2007 10,333 8,266 11,333 10,100 40,032
Grotta ISL

22 7(1) Anya Tuson, 2007 11,200 7,600 10,966 9,900 39,666
KD Gymnastics UK

23 170(1) Amy Hoffges, 2009 10,466 8,700 9,666 10,050 38,882
Tolworth Gym Club UK

24 47(1) Suren Tunnicliffe, 2007 11,200 5,333 12,033 10,300 38,866
Coalville GC UK

25 48(1) Charley Kirk, 2007 11,200 7,933 9,633 10,000 38,766
Coalville GC UK

26 108(1) Lori Prentice, 2007 10,600 5,933 10,433 10,200 37,166
Robin Hood GC UK

27 144(1) Kyra Clark, 2007 10,733 5,066 10,933 9,700 36,432
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

28 111(1) Lily Reyes, 2009 10,500 2,900 10,733 9,200 33,333
Robin Hood GC UK

29 110(1) Erin Prentice, 2009 10,333 2,900 9,933 9,500 32,666
Robin Hood GC UK



1 136(1) Nesia Bat Yehudah, 2007 3,70 8,666 12,366
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 3,30 8,866 12,166

2 169(1) Daisy Wise, 2009 3,50 8,833 12,333
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 9,133 11,133

3 197(1) Yvette Flama, 2009 3,50 8,766 12,266
City of London UK 3,30 7,766 11,066

4 28(1) Selene Virga, 2008 2,00 9,033 11,033
Harlow GC UK 2,80 9,200 12,000

5 27(1) Millie Lynch, 2008 2,00 8,766 10,766
Harlow GC UK 2,80 8,700 11,500

5 72(1) Sif Kvaran, 2007 2,80 8,700 11,500
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,900 10,900

7 44(1) Natasha Moorcroft, 2008 2,80 8,666 11,466
Carousel SOG UK 2,00 8,800 10,800

7 81(1) Shade Berenice, 2007 3,00 8,466 11,466
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 2,80 7,466 10,266

9 109(1) Isabella Saunders Lucas, 2008 2,80 8,333 11,133
Robin Hood GC UK 3,00 8,433 11,433

10 47(1) Suren Tunnicliffe, 2007 3,70 7,500 11,200
Coalville GC UK 2,80 8,600 11,400

11 8(1) Nadia Majchrzak, 2008 2,00 8,400 10,400
KD Gymnastics UK 2,80 8,566 11,366

11 107(1) Olivia Ruddick, 2007 2,00 8,733 10,733
Robin Hood GC UK 2,80 8,566 11,366

13 172(1) Jessica Cashman, 2009 2,40 8,933 11,333
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 9,066 11,066

14 66(1) Hilder Thuri Indridadottir, 2007 2,00 8,333 10,333
Grotta ISL 2,80 8,500 11,300

15 70(1) Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir, 2008 2,80 8,466 11,266
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,700 10,700

15 133(1) Mahaut Sun, 2008 2,80 8,466 11,266
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 2,00 8,733 10,733

15 48(1) Charley Kirk, 2007 3,50 7,700 11,200
Coalville GC UK 2,80 8,466 11,266

18 69(1) Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir, 2007 3,50 7,666 11,166
Grotta ISL 2,80 8,433 11,233

19 68(1) Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir, 2008 2,80 8,400 11,200
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,666 10,666

19 7(1) Anya Tuson, 2007 3,50 7,700 11,200
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,800 10,800
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21 144(1) Kyra Clark, 2007 2,00 8,733 10,733
Ultimate Gymnastics USA 2,40 8,766 11,166

21 64(1) Asdis Erna Indridadottir, 2009 2,80 8,366 11,166
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,566 10,566

23 108(1) Lori Prentice, 2007 2,00 8,600 10,600
Robin Hood GC UK 2,80 8,233 11,033

24 111(1) Lily Reyes, 2009 2,00 8,500 10,500
Robin Hood GC UK 2,80 8,200 11,000

25 171(1) Lottie Collins, 2009 2,40 8,400 10,800
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,833 10,833

26 110(1) Erin Prentice, 2009 2,00 8,333 10,333
Robin Hood GC UK 2,80 7,733 10,533

27 170(1) Amy Hoffges, 2009 2,00 8,466 10,466
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,400 10,400

28 73(1) Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir, 2008 2,00 8,300 10,300
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,400 10,400

29 173(1) Natasha Hambling, 2008 2,00 8,300 10,300
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,133 10,133
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1 64(1) Asdis Erna Indridadottir, 2009 4,20 8,400 12,600
Grotta ISL

2 107(1) Olivia Ruddick, 2007 3,80 8,300 12,100
Robin Hood GC UK

3 136(1) Nesia Bat Yehudah, 2007 4,80 6,833 11,633
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

4 169(1) Daisy Wise, 2009 3,20 8,066 11,266
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 69(1) Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir, 2007 4,40 6,833 11,233
Grotta ISL

6 171(1) Lottie Collins, 2009 3,00 7,966 10,966
Tolworth Gym Club UK

6 172(1) Jessica Cashman, 2009 3,00 7,966 10,966
Tolworth Gym Club UK

8 8(1) Nadia Majchrzak, 2008 2,90 7,766 10,666
KD Gymnastics UK

8 173(1) Natasha Hambling, 2008 3,50 7,166 10,666
Tolworth Gym Club UK

10 27(1) Millie Lynch, 2008 3,30 7,333 10,633
Harlow GC UK

11 133(1) Mahaut Sun, 2008 2,80 7,800 10,600
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

12 28(1) Selene Virga, 2008 3,20 7,300 10,500
Harlow GC UK

13 44(1) Natasha Moorcroft, 2008 2,80 7,666 10,466
Carousel SOG UK

14 73(1) Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir, 2008 2,80 7,133 9,933
Grotta ISL

15 81(1) Shade Berenice, 2007 2,80 7,033 9,833
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

16 197(1) Yvette Flama, 2009 3,30 6,066 9,366
City of London UK

17 68(1) Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir, 2008 2,80 6,533 9,333
Grotta ISL

18 70(1) Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir, 2008 2,90 6,266 9,166
Grotta ISL

19 72(1) Sif Kvaran, 2007 3,30 5,633 8,933
Grotta ISL

20 170(1) Amy Hoffges, 2009 2,60 8,100 2,00 8,700
Tolworth Gym Club UK
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21 109(1) Isabella Saunders Lucas, 2008 2,70 7,866 2,00 8,566
Robin Hood GC UK

22 66(1) Hilder Thuri Indridadottir, 2007 4,00 4,266 8,266
Grotta ISL

23 48(1) Charley Kirk, 2007 2,70 7,233 2,00 7,933
Coalville GC UK

24 7(1) Anya Tuson, 2007 2,70 6,900 2,00 7,600
KD Gymnastics UK

25 108(1) Lori Prentice, 2007 2,00 7,933 4,00 5,933
Robin Hood GC UK

26 47(1) Suren Tunnicliffe, 2007 2,00 7,333 4,00 5,333
Coalville GC UK

27 144(1) Kyra Clark, 2007 1,90 7,166 4,00 5,066
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

28 110(1) Erin Prentice, 2009 1,30 7,600 6,00 2,900
Robin Hood GC UK

28 111(1) Lily Reyes, 2009 1,30 7,600 6,00 2,900
Robin Hood GC UK
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1 169(1) Daisy Wise, 2009 3,20 9,200 12,400
Tolworth Gym Club UK

2 136(1) Nesia Bat Yehudah, 2007 4,70 7,466 12,166
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

3 47(1) Suren Tunnicliffe, 2007 3,40 8,633 12,033
Coalville GC UK

4 44(1) Natasha Moorcroft, 2008 3,30 8,500 11,800
Carousel SOG UK

5 133(1) Mahaut Sun, 2008 3,40 8,200 11,600
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

5 73(1) Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir, 2008 4,00 7,600 11,600
Grotta ISL

7 109(1) Isabella Saunders Lucas, 2008 3,20 8,233 11,433
Robin Hood GC UK

8 66(1) Hilder Thuri Indridadottir, 2007 3,70 7,633 11,333
Grotta ISL

9 172(1) Jessica Cashman, 2009 2,70 8,600 11,300
Tolworth Gym Club UK

10 173(1) Natasha Hambling, 2008 2,40 8,666 11,066
Tolworth Gym Club UK

11 107(1) Olivia Ruddick, 2007 3,30 7,666 10,966
Robin Hood GC UK

11 7(1) Anya Tuson, 2007 4,00 6,966 10,966
KD Gymnastics UK

13 144(1) Kyra Clark, 2007 2,60 8,333 10,933
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

13 81(1) Shade Berenice, 2007 3,80 7,133 10,933
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

15 68(1) Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir, 2008 4,00 6,900 10,900
Grotta ISL

16 8(1) Nadia Majchrzak, 2008 2,80 8,033 10,833
KD Gymnastics UK

16 171(1) Lottie Collins, 2009 2,80 8,033 10,833
Tolworth Gym Club UK

18 111(1) Lily Reyes, 2009 2,60 8,133 10,733
Robin Hood GC UK

19 28(1) Selene Virga, 2008 2,70 8,000 10,700
Harlow GC UK

19 72(1) Sif Kvaran, 2007 4,00 6,700 10,700
Grotta ISL
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19 69(1) Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir, 2007 4,70 6,000 10,700
Grotta ISL

22 108(1) Lori Prentice, 2007 4,20 6,233 10,433
Robin Hood GC UK

23 70(1) Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir, 2008 4,20 6,100 10,300
Grotta ISL

24 64(1) Asdis Erna Indridadottir, 2009 4,40 5,766 10,166
Grotta ISL

25 110(1) Erin Prentice, 2009 2,50 7,433 9,933
Robin Hood GC UK

26 197(1) Yvette Flama, 2009 3,60 6,200 9,800
City of London UK

27 27(1) Millie Lynch, 2008 3,30 6,400 9,700
Harlow GC UK

28 170(1) Amy Hoffges, 2009 2,00 7,666 9,666
Tolworth Gym Club UK

29 48(1) Charley Kirk, 2007 3,90 5,733 9,633
Coalville GC UK

33rd Malta Gymstars International
12-13th July 2019

Malta

Event result Category C (10 - 12)

Pl # Name D E Pen Points
Beam

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-07-12 16:32:14 9 / 11



1 8(1) Nadia Majchrzak, 2008 3,90 7,850 11,750
KD Gymnastics UK

2 44(1) Natasha Moorcroft, 2008 3,30 8,350 11,650
Carousel SOG UK

3 172(1) Jessica Cashman, 2009 3,50 8,300 0,30 11,500
Tolworth Gym Club UK

4 169(1) Daisy Wise, 2009 3,50 7,950 11,450
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 107(1) Olivia Ruddick, 2007 3,80 7,433 11,233
Robin Hood GC UK

5 197(1) Yvette Flama, 2009 4,00 7,233 11,233
City of London UK

7 64(1) Asdis Erna Indridadottir, 2009 3,70 7,500 11,200
Grotta ISL

8 171(1) Lottie Collins, 2009 3,30 7,800 11,100
Tolworth Gym Club UK

9 27(1) Millie Lynch, 2008 3,20 7,800 11,000
Harlow GC UK

10 81(1) Shade Berenice, 2007 4,00 6,950 10,950
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

11 28(1) Selene Virga, 2008 3,20 7,600 10,800
Harlow GC UK

12 136(1) Nesia Bat Yehudah, 2007 3,90 6,700 10,600
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

13 173(1) Natasha Hambling, 2008 3,10 7,400 10,500
Tolworth Gym Club UK

13 70(1) Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir, 2008 3,30 7,200 10,500
Grotta ISL

15 72(1) Sif Kvaran, 2007 3,40 7,050 10,450
Grotta ISL

16 47(1) Suren Tunnicliffe, 2007 3,20 7,100 10,300
Coalville GC UK

17 108(1) Lori Prentice, 2007 3,40 6,800 10,200
Robin Hood GC UK

17 69(1) Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir, 2007 3,50 6,700 10,200
Grotta ISL

19 66(1) Hilder Thuri Indridadottir, 2007 2,90 7,200 10,100
Grotta ISL

19 73(1) Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir, 2008 3,00 7,100 10,100
Grotta ISL
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21 68(1) Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir, 2008 2,90 7,150 10,050
Grotta ISL

21 170(1) Amy Hoffges, 2009 3,30 6,750 10,050
Tolworth Gym Club UK

23 48(1) Charley Kirk, 2007 3,00 7,000 10,000
Coalville GC UK

24 7(1) Anya Tuson, 2007 2,40 7,500 9,900
KD Gymnastics UK

25 109(1) Isabella Saunders Lucas, 2008 2,50 7,200 9,700
Robin Hood GC UK

25 144(1) Kyra Clark, 2007 2,50 7,200 9,700
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

27 110(1) Erin Prentice, 2009 2,60 6,900 9,500
Robin Hood GC UK

28 133(1) Mahaut Sun, 2008 2,20 7,200 9,400
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

29 111(1) Lily Reyes, 2009 2,40 7,600 0,80 9,200
Robin Hood GC UK
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1 201(1) Che Harris, 2004 12,333 12,833 12,000 11,200 48,366
Johannesburg GC SA

2 203(1) Caelin Mayers, 2005 12,166 11,633 12,066 11,300 47,165
Johannesburg GC SA

3 195(1) Nicole Ferrara, 2005 11,633 10,133 13,333 11,466 46,565
City of London UK

4 196(1) Kiera Robinson, 2006 11,666 11,233 12,166 11,366 46,431
City of London UK

5 192(1) Sydney Dowd, 2005 11,800 11,200 11,666 11,700 46,366
City of London UK

6 65(1) Freyja Hannesdottir, 2006 12,366 11,266 11,766 10,450 45,848
Grotta ISL

7 46(1) Lottie Pinchess, 2005 11,766 12,400 11,933 9,700 45,799
Coalville GC UK

8 45(1) Madison Jurkowski, 2004 12,200 10,766 12,866 9,850 45,682
Coalville GC UK

9 204(1) Emma Van Wyk, 2006 11,566 11,266 11,900 10,700 45,432
Johannesburg GC SA

10 83(1) Yousra Makhloufi, 2006 11,166 10,466 12,166 10,750 44,548
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

11 42(1) Amy Lawrence, 2005 11,266 11,233 10,533 11,050 44,082
Carousel SOG UK

12 174(1) Leonie Meyer, 2006 10,333 10,966 11,666 10,750 43,715
Tolworth Gym Club UK

13 13(1) Evie Straw, 2005 10,800 10,233 11,900 10,200 43,133
KD Gymnastics UK

14 84(1) Marylou Iafrate, 2005 11,800 7,800 11,500 11,200 42,300
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

15 106(1) Jemimah Ingram- Jones, 2006 12,166 7,933 11,700 10,333 42,132
Robin Hood GC UK

16 85(1) Selma Bourbia, 2005 11,133 8,933 9,800 10,350 40,216
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

17 198(1) Maria Pereria, 2004 11,000 7,166 10,866 10,000 39,032
City of London UK

18 135(1) Madelein Vorsteveld, 2005 11,000 7,366 11,200 9,000 38,566
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

19 9(1) Gabriella Marais, 2005 10,933 9,633 7,733 10,200 38,499
KD Gymnastics UK

20 134(1) Tabby Cardew, 2006 11,200 8,433 10,133 8,700 38,466
Aspire Gymnastics DXB
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21 191(1) Ava Jones, 2004 10,533 10,233 8,233 9,166 38,165
City of London UK

22 12(1) Sophie Bhatt, 2005 11,200 7,100 9,400 10,250 37,950
KD Gymnastics UK

23 63(1) Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir, 2006 11,666 4,700 10,200 9,600 36,166
Grotta ISL

24 105(1) Molly Warburton, 2004 10,666 10,700 11,400 32,766
Robin Hood GC UK

25 202(1) Qhayiya Matyolo, 2005 10,933 10,533 9,600 31,066
Johannesburg GC SA

26 194(1) Hannah-Rose McLeod, 2004 11,333 7,100 9,600 28,033
City of London UK

27 11(1) Sophie Barr, 2005 10,700 10,900 21,600
KD Gymnastics UK

28 71(1) Saga Thorsdottir, 2006 10,033 10,866 20,899
Grotta ISL

29 143(1) Haley Downs, 2006 8,600 8,600
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

30 10(1) Rosanna Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

30 43(1) Ashleigh Barker, 2005
Carousel SOG UK

30 82(1) Lola Hardit, 2005
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA



1 195(1) Nicole Ferrara, 2005 3,30 8,333 11,633
City of London UK 3,50 9,133 12,633

2 65(1) Freyja Hannesdottir, 2006 3,70 8,666 12,366
Grotta ISL 3,50 8,633 12,133

3 201(1) Che Harris, 2004 3,70 8,633 12,333
Johannesburg GC SA 2,00 9,566 11,566

4 45(1) Madison Jurkowski, 2004 3,70 8,500 12,200
Coalville GC UK 2,80 8,633 11,433

5 202(1) Qhayiya Matyolo, 2005 2,00 8,933 10,933
Johannesburg GC SA 2,80 9,366 12,166

5 106(1) Jemimah Ingram- Jones, 2006 3,50 8,666 12,166
Robin Hood GC UK 3,70 8,400 12,100

5 203(1) Caelin Mayers, 2005 3,50 8,666 12,166
Johannesburg GC SA 2,00 9,266 11,266

8 192(1) Sydney Dowd, 2005 2,80 9,000 11,800
City of London UK 2,00 8,966 10,966

8 84(1) Marylou Iafrate, 2005 3,00 8,800 11,800
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 3,70 7,866 11,566

10 46(1) Lottie Pinchess, 2005 3,00 8,766 11,766
Coalville GC UK 3,60 8,066 11,666

11 42(1) Amy Lawrence, 2005 3,00 8,266 11,266
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,933 11,733

12 63(1) Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir, 2006 2,80 8,866 11,666
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,833 10,833

12 204(1) Emma Van Wyk, 2006 2,80 8,766 11,566
Johannesburg GC SA 3,00 8,666 11,666

12 196(1) Kiera Robinson, 2006 3,30 8,366 11,666
City of London UK 3,50 7,600 11,100

15 198(1) Maria Pereria, 2004 2,40 8,600 11,000
City of London UK 2,80 8,766 11,566

16 83(1) Yousra Makhloufi, 2006 2,80 8,366 11,166
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 3,50 7,900 11,400

17 105(1) Molly Warburton, 2004 2,00 8,666 10,666
Robin Hood GC UK 2,80 8,533 11,333

17 191(1) Ava Jones, 2004 2,40 8,133 10,533
City of London UK 2,80 8,533 11,333

17 194(1) Hannah-Rose McLeod, 2004 2,80 8,533 11,333
City of London UK

20 85(1) Selma Bourbia, 2005 2,80 8,333 11,133
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 3,00 8,300 11,300
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21 12(1) Sophie Bhatt, 2005 2,80 8,400 11,200
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,333 10,333

21 134(1) Tabby Cardew, 2006 2,80 8,400 11,200
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 2,00 8,700 10,700

23 135(1) Madelein Vorsteveld, 2005 2,80 8,200 11,000
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 2,00 8,500 10,500

24 174(1) Leonie Meyer, 2006 2,00 8,333 10,333
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,933 10,933

24 9(1) Gabriella Marais, 2005 3,70 7,233 10,933
KD Gymnastics UK 2,80 8,066 10,866

26 13(1) Evie Straw, 2005 3,50 7,300 10,800
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,633 10,633

27 11(1) Sophie Barr, 2005 2,00 8,700 10,700
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,133 10,133

28 10(1) Rosanna Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

28 43(1) Ashleigh Barker, 2005
Carousel SOG UK

28 71(1) Saga Thorsdottir, 2006
Grotta ISL

28 82(1) Lola Hardit, 2005
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

28 143(1) Haley Downs, 2006
Ultimate Gymnastics USA
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1 201(1) Che Harris, 2004 4,00 8,833 12,833
Johannesburg GC SA

2 46(1) Lottie Pinchess, 2005 4,40 8,000 12,400
Coalville GC UK

3 203(1) Caelin Mayers, 2005 3,00 8,633 11,633
Johannesburg GC SA

4 204(1) Emma Van Wyk, 2006 2,80 8,466 11,266
Johannesburg GC SA

4 65(1) Freyja Hannesdottir, 2006 4,50 6,766 11,266
Grotta ISL

6 196(1) Kiera Robinson, 2006 3,10 8,133 11,233
City of London UK

6 42(1) Amy Lawrence, 2005 3,20 8,033 11,233
Carousel SOG UK

8 192(1) Sydney Dowd, 2005 2,80 8,400 11,200
City of London UK

9 174(1) Leonie Meyer, 2006 2,80 8,166 10,966
Tolworth Gym Club UK

10 45(1) Madison Jurkowski, 2004 4,10 6,666 10,766
Coalville GC UK

11 105(1) Molly Warburton, 2004 3,30 7,400 10,700
Robin Hood GC UK

12 202(1) Qhayiya Matyolo, 2005 2,90 7,633 10,533
Johannesburg GC SA

13 83(1) Yousra Makhloufi, 2006 2,80 7,666 10,466
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

14 191(1) Ava Jones, 2004 2,80 7,433 10,233
City of London UK

14 13(1) Evie Straw, 2005 2,90 7,333 10,233
KD Gymnastics UK

16 195(1) Nicole Ferrara, 2005 2,80 7,333 10,133
City of London UK

17 71(1) Saga Thorsdottir, 2006 4,00 6,033 10,033
Grotta ISL

18 9(1) Gabriella Marais, 2005 3,40 6,233 9,633
KD Gymnastics UK

19 85(1) Selma Bourbia, 2005 2,20 6,733 8,933
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

20 134(1) Tabby Cardew, 2006 2,90 5,533 8,433
Aspire Gymnastics DXB
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21 106(1) Jemimah Ingram- Jones, 2006 2,90 7,033 2,00 7,933
Robin Hood GC UK

22 84(1) Marylou Iafrate, 2005 2,10 7,700 2,00 7,800
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

23 135(1) Madelein Vorsteveld, 2005 2,70 4,666 7,366
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

24 198(1) Maria Pereria, 2004 2,80 6,366 2,00 7,166
City of London UK

25 12(1) Sophie Bhatt, 2005 2,00 7,100 2,00 7,100
KD Gymnastics UK

26 63(1) Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir, 2006 2,20 4,500 2,00 4,700
Grotta ISL

27 10(1) Rosanna Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

27 11(1) Sophie Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

27 43(1) Ashleigh Barker, 2005
Carousel SOG UK

27 82(1) Lola Hardit, 2005
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

27 143(1) Haley Downs, 2006
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

27 194(1) Hannah-Rose McLeod, 2004
City of London UK
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1 195(1) Nicole Ferrara, 2005 4,70 8,633 13,333
City of London UK

2 45(1) Madison Jurkowski, 2004 5,40 7,466 12,866
Coalville GC UK

3 196(1) Kiera Robinson, 2006 3,60 8,566 12,166
City of London UK

3 83(1) Yousra Makhloufi, 2006 3,90 8,266 12,166
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

5 203(1) Caelin Mayers, 2005 4,50 7,566 12,066
Johannesburg GC SA

6 201(1) Che Harris, 2004 4,10 7,900 12,000
Johannesburg GC SA

7 46(1) Lottie Pinchess, 2005 3,40 8,533 11,933
Coalville GC UK

8 13(1) Evie Straw, 2005 3,90 8,000 11,900
KD Gymnastics UK

8 204(1) Emma Van Wyk, 2006 3,90 8,000 11,900
Johannesburg GC SA

10 65(1) Freyja Hannesdottir, 2006 3,90 7,866 11,766
Grotta ISL

11 106(1) Jemimah Ingram- Jones, 2006 4,50 7,200 11,700
Robin Hood GC UK

12 174(1) Leonie Meyer, 2006 3,20 8,466 11,666
Tolworth Gym Club UK

12 192(1) Sydney Dowd, 2005 3,50 8,166 11,666
City of London UK

14 84(1) Marylou Iafrate, 2005 3,30 8,200 11,500
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

15 105(1) Molly Warburton, 2004 3,10 8,300 11,400
Robin Hood GC UK

16 135(1) Madelein Vorsteveld, 2005 3,10 8,100 11,200
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

17 71(1) Saga Thorsdottir, 2006 4,10 6,766 10,866
Grotta ISL

17 198(1) Maria Pereria, 2004 4,50 6,366 10,866
City of London UK

19 42(1) Amy Lawrence, 2005 3,60 6,933 10,533
Carousel SOG UK

20 63(1) Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir, 2006 3,10 7,100 10,200
Grotta ISL
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21 134(1) Tabby Cardew, 2006 2,60 7,533 10,133
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

22 85(1) Selma Bourbia, 2005 2,30 7,500 9,800
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

23 202(1) Qhayiya Matyolo, 2005 3,90 5,700 9,600
Johannesburg GC SA

24 12(1) Sophie Bhatt, 2005 2,40 7,000 9,400
KD Gymnastics UK

25 143(1) Haley Downs, 2006 1,90 6,700 8,600
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

26 191(1) Ava Jones, 2004 2,60 5,633 8,233
City of London UK

27 9(1) Gabriella Marais, 2005 3,30 4,433 7,733
KD Gymnastics UK

28 194(1) Hannah-Rose McLeod, 2004 2,00 7,100 2,00 7,100
City of London UK

29 10(1) Rosanna Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

29 11(1) Sophie Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

29 43(1) Ashleigh Barker, 2005
Carousel SOG UK

29 82(1) Lola Hardit, 2005
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA
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1 192(1) Sydney Dowd, 2005 3,70 8,000 11,700
City of London UK

2 195(1) Nicole Ferrara, 2005 4,30 7,166 11,466
City of London UK

3 196(1) Kiera Robinson, 2006 4,00 7,366 11,366
City of London UK

4 203(1) Caelin Mayers, 2005 3,50 7,800 11,300
Johannesburg GC SA

5 84(1) Marylou Iafrate, 2005 3,90 7,300 11,200
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

5 201(1) Che Harris, 2004 4,20 7,000 11,200
Johannesburg GC SA

7 42(1) Amy Lawrence, 2005 3,30 7,750 11,050
Carousel SOG UK

8 11(1) Sophie Barr, 2005 3,90 7,000 10,900
KD Gymnastics UK

9 83(1) Yousra Makhloufi, 2006 3,50 7,250 10,750
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

9 174(1) Leonie Meyer, 2006 3,50 7,250 10,750
Tolworth Gym Club UK

11 204(1) Emma Van Wyk, 2006 3,80 6,900 10,700
Johannesburg GC SA

12 65(1) Freyja Hannesdottir, 2006 3,30 7,150 10,450
Grotta ISL

13 85(1) Selma Bourbia, 2005 3,10 7,250 10,350
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

14 106(1) Jemimah Ingram- Jones, 2006 3,90 6,733 0,30 10,333
Robin Hood GC UK

15 12(1) Sophie Bhatt, 2005 3,50 6,750 10,250
KD Gymnastics UK

16 13(1) Evie Straw, 2005 2,80 7,400 10,200
KD Gymnastics UK

16 9(1) Gabriella Marais, 2005 3,60 7,100 0,50 10,200
KD Gymnastics UK

18 198(1) Maria Pereria, 2004 3,40 6,600 10,000
City of London UK

19 45(1) Madison Jurkowski, 2004 3,00 6,850 9,850
Coalville GC UK

20 46(1) Lottie Pinchess, 2005 2,70 7,000 9,700
Coalville GC UK
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21 63(1) Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir, 2006 2,60 7,000 9,600
Grotta ISL

21 194(1) Hannah-Rose McLeod, 2004 3,00 6,600 9,600
City of London UK

23 191(1) Ava Jones, 2004 3,10 6,366 0,30 9,166
City of London UK

24 135(1) Madelein Vorsteveld, 2005 2,60 6,400 9,000
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

25 134(1) Tabby Cardew, 2006 2,00 6,700 8,700
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

26 10(1) Rosanna Barr, 2005
KD Gymnastics UK

26 43(1) Ashleigh Barker, 2005
Carousel SOG UK

26 71(1) Saga Thorsdottir, 2006
Grotta ISL

26 82(1) Lola Hardit, 2005
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

26 105(1) Molly Warburton, 2004
Robin Hood GC UK

26 143(1) Haley Downs, 2006
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

26 202(1) Qhayiya Matyolo, 2005
Johannesburg GC SA
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1 219(1) Amelia Sugden, 2010 11,366 12,466 13,633 11,750 49,215
City of Preston UK

2 164(1) Lainie- Rae Daws, 2010 11,100 12,333 12,733 12,950 49,116
Tolworth Gym Club UK

3 163(1) Erin Taylor-Karrer, 2010 11,033 12,600 12,033 12,350 48,016
Tolworth Gym Club UK

4 162(1) Tila Fairweather, 2010 10,800 12,200 11,366 11,550 45,916
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 261(1) Sophie St John, 2010 10,666 11,966 10,400 12,400 45,432
GymStars GC MLT

6 2(1) Kirsztina Hartley, 2010 10,566 11,400 9,933 11,800 43,699
KD Gymnastics UK

7 5(1) Fiona Karlsson, 2010 10,433 11,066 10,900 11,250 43,649
KD Gymnastics UK

8 6(1) Molly Arlott, 2010 10,433 9,433 11,233 12,400 43,499
KD Gymnastics UK

8 139(1) Sariah Ramos, 2010 11,000 11,066 9,833 11,600 43,499
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

10 3(1) Harriette Sheffield, 2011 9,833 12,133 10,066 10,800 42,832
KD Gymnastics UK

11 131(1) Maren Carlier, 2010 9,966 11,866 10,633 9,500 41,965
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

12 1(1) Mia Mclay, 2010 10,133 10,866 9,933 10,500 41,432
KD Gymnastics UK

13 4(1) Brea Maclennan, 2011 9,900 10,433 9,400 10,200 39,933
KD Gymnastics UK



1 219(1) Amelia Sugden, 2010 2,40 8,966 11,366
City of Preston UK 2,40 8,966 11,366

2 163(1) Erin Taylor-Karrer, 2010 2,00 9,033 11,033
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 9,133 11,133

3 164(1) Lainie- Rae Daws, 2010 2,00 9,100 11,100
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,733 10,733

4 139(1) Sariah Ramos, 2010 2,00 9,000 11,000
Ultimate Gymnastics USA 2,00 8,233 10,233

5 162(1) Tila Fairweather, 2010 2,00 8,800 10,800
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,933 10,933

5 261(1) Sophie St John, 2010 2,00 8,666 10,666
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 8,933 10,933

7 2(1) Kirsztina Hartley, 2010 2,00 8,566 10,566
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,666 10,666

7 6(1) Molly Arlott, 2010 2,00 8,433 10,433
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,666 10,666

9 5(1) Fiona Karlsson, 2010 2,00 8,433 10,433
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,500 10,500

10 1(1) Mia Mclay, 2010 2,00 8,133 10,133
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,333 10,333

11 3(1) Harriette Sheffield, 2011 2,00 7,833 9,833
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,266 10,266

12 4(1) Brea Maclennan, 2011 2,00 7,900 9,900
KD Gymnastics UK 2,00 8,133 10,133

13 131(1) Maren Carlier, 2010 2,00 7,966 9,966
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 2,00 8,033 10,033
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1 163(1) Erin Taylor-Karrer, 2010 4,10 8,500 12,600
Tolworth Gym Club UK

2 219(1) Amelia Sugden, 2010 4,10 8,366 12,466
City of Preston UK

3 164(1) Lainie- Rae Daws, 2010 4,10 8,233 12,333
Tolworth Gym Club UK

4 162(1) Tila Fairweather, 2010 4,10 8,100 12,200
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 3(1) Harriette Sheffield, 2011 4,10 8,033 12,133
KD Gymnastics UK

6 261(1) Sophie St John, 2010 4,10 7,866 11,966
GymStars GC MLT

7 131(1) Maren Carlier, 2010 4,10 7,766 11,866
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

8 2(1) Kirsztina Hartley, 2010 4,10 7,300 11,400
KD Gymnastics UK

9 5(1) Fiona Karlsson, 2010 4,10 6,966 11,066
KD Gymnastics UK

9 139(1) Sariah Ramos, 2010 4,30 6,766 11,066
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

11 1(1) Mia Mclay, 2010 3,40 7,466 10,866
KD Gymnastics UK

12 4(1) Brea Maclennan, 2011 4,10 6,333 10,433
KD Gymnastics UK

13 6(1) Molly Arlott, 2010 3,40 6,033 9,433
KD Gymnastics UK
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1 219(1) Amelia Sugden, 2010 4,60 9,033 13,633
City of Preston UK

2 164(1) Lainie- Rae Daws, 2010 4,00 8,733 12,733
Tolworth Gym Club UK

3 163(1) Erin Taylor-Karrer, 2010 3,50 8,533 12,033
Tolworth Gym Club UK

4 162(1) Tila Fairweather, 2010 3,10 8,266 11,366
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 6(1) Molly Arlott, 2010 3,90 7,333 11,233
KD Gymnastics UK

6 5(1) Fiona Karlsson, 2010 4,30 6,600 10,900
KD Gymnastics UK

7 131(1) Maren Carlier, 2010 3,70 6,933 10,633
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

8 261(1) Sophie St John, 2010 4,40 6,000 10,400
GymStars GC MLT

9 3(1) Harriette Sheffield, 2011 1,70 8,366 10,066
KD Gymnastics UK

10 1(1) Mia Mclay, 2010 2,40 7,533 9,933
KD Gymnastics UK

10 2(1) Kirsztina Hartley, 2010 2,90 7,033 9,933
KD Gymnastics UK

12 139(1) Sariah Ramos, 2010 3,10 6,733 9,833
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

13 4(1) Brea Maclennan, 2011 2,80 6,600 9,400
KD Gymnastics UK
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1 164(1) Lainie- Rae Daws, 2010 4,90 8,050 12,950
Tolworth Gym Club UK

2 261(1) Sophie St John, 2010 4,80 7,600 12,400
GymStars GC MLT

2 6(1) Molly Arlott, 2010 4,90 7,500 12,400
KD Gymnastics UK

4 163(1) Erin Taylor-Karrer, 2010 4,20 8,150 12,350
Tolworth Gym Club UK

5 2(1) Kirsztina Hartley, 2010 4,20 7,600 11,800
KD Gymnastics UK

6 219(1) Amelia Sugden, 2010 4,00 7,750 11,750
City of Preston UK

7 139(1) Sariah Ramos, 2010 3,70 7,900 11,600
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

8 162(1) Tila Fairweather, 2010 3,80 7,750 11,550
Tolworth Gym Club UK

9 5(1) Fiona Karlsson, 2010 4,70 6,550 11,250
KD Gymnastics UK

10 3(1) Harriette Sheffield, 2011 3,10 7,700 10,800
KD Gymnastics UK

11 1(1) Mia Mclay, 2010 3,10 7,400 10,500
KD Gymnastics UK

12 4(1) Brea Maclennan, 2011 2,40 7,800 10,200
KD Gymnastics UK

13 131(1) Maren Carlier, 2010 3,80 5,700 9,500
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

33rd Malta Gymstars International
12-13th July 2019

Malta

Event result Category D (7 - 9)

Pl # Name D E Pen Points
Floor

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-07-13 16:47:38 6 / 6



33rd Malta Gymstars International
12-13th July 2019

Malta

 

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-07-13 16:48:15 1 / 21

Result



33rd Malta Gymstars International
12-13th July 2019

Malta

Result Category D (10 - 12)
Pl # Name Vault U.Barr Beam Floor Total

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-07-13 16:48:15 2 / 21

1 41(1) Rosie Dewell, 2009 11,566 13,166 13,200 13,900 51,832
Carousel SOG UK

2 39(1) Isla McCormick, 2009 11,300 13,433 13,533 13,250 51,516
Carousel SOG UK

3 258(1) Hannah Grech, 2007 11,033 12,933 13,366 13,550 50,882
GymStars GC MLT

4 40(1) Iona McCormick, 2009 11,433 12,766 12,733 13,250 50,182
Carousel SOG UK

5 158(1) Katie Feasey, 2007 11,600 12,600 12,566 13,250 50,016
South Devon UK

6 157(1) Chloe Ware, 2007 11,533 12,600 13,166 12,600 49,899
South Devon UK

7 205(1) Nina Gibb, 2007 10,933 13,400 12,600 12,950 49,883
Johannesburg GC SA

8 160(1) Emily Wells, 2007 12,133 12,533 12,400 12,750 49,816
South Devon UK

9 37(1) Jessica Cable, 2008 11,266 12,666 12,400 13,200 49,532
Carousel SOG UK

10 159(1) Abigail Hobson, 2008 11,566 12,633 12,833 12,400 49,432
South Devon UK

11 38(1) Lois Reynolds, 2008 11,366 13,666 11,566 12,750 49,348
Carousel SOG UK

12 17(1) Farrah Brett, 2008 11,666 13,233 11,733 12,400 49,032
NorthStars GC SA

13 259(1) Faith Cassar, 2008 11,000 12,366 12,366 13,150 48,882
GymStars GC MLT

14 51(1) Saskia Jarram, 2008 11,333 13,466 12,000 12,050 48,849
Coalville GC UK

15 154(1) Eve Parker, 2008 11,533 12,800 11,500 12,950 48,783
South Devon UK

16 223(1) Sophia Bah, 2008 11,600 12,766 11,700 12,600 48,666
City of Preston UK

17 260(1) Phoebe Fenech, 2007 11,600 12,200 12,500 12,350 48,650
GymStars GC MLT

18 52(1) Jessica Morrell, 2008 11,066 12,366 12,400 12,650 48,482
Coalville GC UK

19 56(1) Mia Axton, 2008 11,400 11,866 12,633 12,450 48,349
Coalville GC UK

20 67(1) Isol Aradottir, 2007 11,133 12,800 11,866 12,150 47,949
Grotta ISL
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21 155(1) Faith Page Dove, 2009 11,500 12,133 12,266 11,950 47,849
South Devon UK

22 257(1) Lyana Curmi Inguanez, 2009 10,833 12,166 11,433 13,350 47,782
GymStars GC MLT

23 18(1) Emilie Sabbioni, 2088 11,566 13,333 11,933 10,900 47,732
NorthStars GC SA

24 225(1) Amelia Jenkins, 2009 11,233 12,766 11,500 11,850 47,349
City of Preston UK

25 165(1) Emmie Atkinson, 2008 11,166 12,333 11,266 12,100 46,865
Tolworth Gym Club UK

26 86(1) Lilia Bompuis, 2007 11,300 12,066 11,033 12,450 46,849
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

27 22(1) Ellie Hodges, 2008 11,533 11,033 11,733 12,300 46,599
Harlow GC UK

28 20(1) Jade Rodd, 2007 11,133 12,600 10,533 12,150 46,416
NorthStars GC SA

29 26(1) Miley Bex, 2008 10,900 12,600 10,800 12,000 46,300
Harlow GC UK

30 19(1) Amy Schwartz, 2007 10,600 12,733 10,833 12,100 46,266
NorthStars GC SA

31 88(1) Emilie Clowieczek, 2007 11,233 11,600 12,100 11,200 46,133
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

32 167(1) Lily Loughran, 2009 10,733 12,000 11,433 11,900 46,066
Tolworth Gym Club UK

33 57(1) Amelie Clarkson, 2008 11,400 12,166 11,400 10,900 45,866
Coalville GC UK

34 54(1) Molly Wilkinson, 2009 11,433 11,966 10,833 11,600 45,832
Coalville GC UK

35 23(1) Isabelle Macarthey, 2008 10,466 12,000 10,300 12,800 45,566
Harlow GC UK

36 87(1) Merone Felzia, 2007 11,300 12,433 10,766 11,000 45,499
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

37 211(1) Gemma Levitz, 2007 10,866 13,066 10,166 11,100 45,198
Johannesburg GC SA

38 90(1) Meredith Carmona, 2008 11,366 11,133 11,200 11,200 44,899
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

39 228(1) Saskia Hale, 2009 11,333 12,066 10,933 10,550 44,882
City of Preston UK

40 59(1) Audur Anna Thorbjarnardottir, 2009 11,000 10,566 11,000 12,200 44,766
Grotta ISL
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41 166(1) Annabel Calderbank, 2009 10,666 12,500 10,566 10,700 44,432
Tolworth Gym Club UK

42 53(1) Olivia Harris, 2008 11,066 10,266 12,100 10,800 44,232
Coalville GC UK

43 89(1) Emma Chapon, 2008 11,400 10,833 9,433 11,850 43,516
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

44 226(1) Chloe Fielding, 2009 10,700 11,966 9,566 10,600 42,832
City of Preston UK

45 141(1) Jaelene Lee, 2009 11,066 10,933 10,233 10,550 42,782
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

46 142(1) Gabrielle Pigtain, 2009 10,666 10,633 10,966 10,300 42,565
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

47 132(1) Rosie Sutherland, 2009 10,000 11,433 9,800 10,800 42,033
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

48 274(1) Elisa Ellul, 2008 10,266 11,033 10,433 10,300 42,032
GymStars GC MLT

49 102(1) Isobel Johnson, 2008 10,600 12,333 9,266 9,200 41,399
Bolton GC UK

50 60(1) Hrefna Maria Gylfadottir, 2008 11,200 11,266 8,566 10,300 41,332
Grotta ISL

51 273(1) Angelica Abela, 2008 10,300 9,866 9,966 10,250 40,382
GymStars GC MLT

52 62(1) Linda Yr Gudrunardottir, 2007 10,333 12,066 8,700 9,100 40,199
Grotta ISL

53 271(1) Lisa Theadora Bartolo, 2007 10,366 10,366 7,366 9,850 37,948
GymStars GC MLT

54 25(1) Lois Covill, 2009 10,900 12,133 12,166 35,199
Harlow GC UK

55 24(1) Macey Brown, 2008 12,033 11,233 11,850 35,116
Harlow GC UK

56 277(1) Mia Deguara, 2008 12,866 12,500 25,366
GymStars GC MLT

57 168(1) Isla Paul, 2008 12,166 12,366 24,532
Tolworth Gym Club UK

58 184(1) Alice Franklin, 2007 11,166 10,800 21,966
Richmond GA UK

59 185(1) Ava Twum-Ampofo, 2008 10,500 11,150 21,650
Richmond GA UK

60 221(1) Evie Thornton, 2009
City of Preston UK
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60 270(1) Daisy Vannini, 2009
GymStars GC MLT

60 272(1) Aliyah Cuschieri, 2007
GymStars GC MLT



1 160(1) Emily Wells, 2007 3,70 8,433 12,133
South Devon UK 3,70 8,633 12,333

2 258(1) Hannah Grech, 2007 2,80 8,233 11,033
GymStars GC MLT 2,80 9,000 11,800

3 205(1) Nina Gibb, 2007 2,00 8,933 10,933
Johannesburg GC SA 2,80 8,966 11,766

4 22(1) Ellie Hodges, 2008 2,80 8,733 11,533
Harlow GC UK 2,80 8,933 11,733

5 223(1) Sophia Bah, 2008 3,00 8,600 11,600
City of Preston UK 3,00 8,700 11,700

6 17(1) Farrah Brett, 2008 2,80 8,866 11,666
NorthStars GC SA 2,00 9,166 11,166

6 154(1) Eve Parker, 2008 2,80 8,733 11,533
South Devon UK 2,80 8,866 11,666

8 211(1) Gemma Levitz, 2007 2,00 8,866 10,866
Johannesburg GC SA 2,80 8,800 11,600

8 260(1) Phoebe Fenech, 2007 2,80 8,800 11,600
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 9,200 11,200

8 158(1) Katie Feasey, 2007 3,00 8,600 11,600
South Devon UK 3,00 8,500 11,500

11 18(1) Emilie Sabbioni, 2088 2,80 8,766 11,566
NorthStars GC SA 2,80 8,500 11,300

11 41(1) Rosie Dewell, 2009 2,80 8,766 11,566
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,633 11,433

11 155(1) Faith Page Dove, 2009 2,80 8,700 11,500
South Devon UK 2,80 8,766 11,566

11 86(1) Lilia Bompuis, 2007 2,80 8,500 11,300
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 3,00 8,566 11,566

11 159(1) Abigail Hobson, 2008 3,00 8,566 11,566
South Devon UK 3,00 8,500 11,500

16 20(1) Jade Rodd, 2007 2,80 8,333 11,133
NorthStars GC SA 2,80 8,733 11,533

16 25(1) Lois Covill, 2009 2,00 8,900 10,900
Harlow GC UK 2,80 8,733 11,533

16 157(1) Chloe Ware, 2007 3,00 8,533 11,533
South Devon UK 3,00 8,500 11,500

19 40(1) Iona McCormick, 2009 2,80 8,633 11,433
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,700 11,500

20 38(1) Lois Reynolds, 2008 2,80 8,566 11,366
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,666 11,466
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21 54(1) Molly Wilkinson, 2009 2,80 8,633 11,433
Coalville GC UK 2,80 7,600 10,400

21 89(1) Emma Chapon, 2008 2,80 8,600 11,400
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 2,80 8,633 11,433

23 57(1) Amelie Clarkson, 2008 2,80 8,600 11,400
Coalville GC UK 2,80 8,566 11,366

23 56(1) Mia Axton, 2008 3,00 8,400 11,400
Coalville GC UK 3,00 8,333 11,333

23 88(1) Emilie Clowieczek, 2007 2,80 8,433 11,233
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 3,00 8,400 11,400

26 90(1) Meredith Carmona, 2008 2,80 8,566 11,366
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 2,80 8,500 11,300

27 228(1) Saskia Hale, 2009 2,80 8,533 11,333
City of Preston UK

27 51(1) Saskia Jarram, 2008 3,00 8,333 11,333
Coalville GC UK 2,80 7,600 10,400

29 87(1) Merone Felzia, 2007 2,80 8,500 11,300
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 2,80 8,433 11,233

29 37(1) Jessica Cable, 2008 2,80 8,466 11,266
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,500 11,300

29 39(1) Isla McCormick, 2009 2,80 8,500 11,300
Carousel SOG UK 2,80 8,500 11,300

32 165(1) Emmie Atkinson, 2008 2,00 9,166 11,166
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 9,233 11,233

32 184(1) Alice Franklin, 2007 2,80 8,366 11,166
Richmond GA UK 2,80 8,433 11,233

32 225(1) Amelia Jenkins, 2009 2,80 8,433 11,233
City of Preston UK 2,80 8,433 11,233

35 59(1) Audur Anna Thorbjarnardottir, 2009 2,80 8,200 11,000
Grotta ISL 2,00 9,200 11,200

35 60(1) Hrefna Maria Gylfadottir, 2008 2,80 8,400 11,200
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,500 10,500

37 53(1) Olivia Harris, 2008 3,50 7,566 11,066
Coalville GC UK 3,50 7,666 11,166

38 67(1) Isol Aradottir, 2007 2,80 8,333 11,133
Grotta ISL 2,80 8,333 11,133

39 257(1) Lyana Curmi Inguanez, 2009 2,00 8,833 10,833
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 9,100 11,100

40 141(1) Jaelene Lee, 2009 2,00 9,066 11,066
Ultimate Gymnastics USA 2,00 8,733 10,733
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40 52(1) Jessica Morrell, 2008 3,50 7,566 11,066
Coalville GC UK 3,50 7,533 11,033

42 259(1) Faith Cassar, 2008 2,00 9,000 11,000
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 9,033 11,033

43 132(1) Rosie Sutherland, 2009 2,00 8,000 10,000
Aspire Gymnastics DXB 2,00 8,933 10,933

43 19(1) Amy Schwartz, 2007 2,80 7,800 10,600
NorthStars GC SA 2,80 8,133 10,933

45 26(1) Miley Bex, 2008 2,00 8,900 10,900
Harlow GC UK 2,00 8,433 10,433

46 166(1) Annabel Calderbank, 2009 2,00 8,666 10,666
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,766 10,766

46 185(1) Ava Twum-Ampofo, 2008 2,80 7,700 10,500
Richmond GA UK 2,80 7,966 10,766

48 167(1) Lily Loughran, 2009 2,00 8,733 10,733
Tolworth Gym Club UK 2,00 8,700 10,700

49 142(1) Gabrielle Pigtain, 2009 2,00 8,666 10,666
Ultimate Gymnastics USA 2,00 8,700 10,700

49 226(1) Chloe Fielding, 2009 2,00 8,700 10,700
City of Preston UK 2,00 8,566 10,566

51 102(1) Isobel Johnson, 2008 2,00 8,600 10,600
Bolton GC UK 2,00 8,666 10,666

52 62(1) Linda Yr Gudrunardottir, 2007 2,00 8,333 10,333
Grotta ISL 2,00 8,533 10,533

53 273(1) Angelica Abela, 2008 2,00 8,300 10,300
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 8,500 10,500

54 23(1) Isabelle Macarthey, 2008 2,00 8,466 10,466
Harlow GC UK 2,00 8,200 10,200

54 274(1) Elisa Ellul, 2008 2,00 8,266 10,266
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 8,466 10,466

56 271(1) Lisa Theadora Bartolo, 2007 2,00 8,366 10,366
GymStars GC MLT 2,00 8,433 10,433

57 24(1) Macey Brown, 2008
Harlow GC UK

57 272(1) Aliyah Cuschieri, 2007
GymStars GC MLT

57 168(1) Isla Paul, 2008
Tolworth Gym Club UK

57 270(1) Daisy Vannini, 2009
GymStars GC MLT

33rd Malta Gymstars International
12-13th July 2019

Malta

Event result Category D (10 - 12)

Pl # Name D E Pen Points
Vault

www.sporteventsystems.se 2019-07-13 16:48:15 8 / 21



57 221(1) Evie Thornton, 2009
City of Preston UK

57 277(1) Mia Deguara, 2008
GymStars GC MLT
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1 38(1) Lois Reynolds, 2008 4,80 8,866 13,666
Carousel SOG UK

2 51(1) Saskia Jarram, 2008 4,50 8,966 13,466
Coalville GC UK

3 39(1) Isla McCormick, 2009 4,70 8,733 13,433
Carousel SOG UK

4 205(1) Nina Gibb, 2007 4,70 8,700 13,400
Johannesburg GC SA

5 18(1) Emilie Sabbioni, 2088 4,90 8,433 13,333
NorthStars GC SA

6 17(1) Farrah Brett, 2008 4,70 8,533 13,233
NorthStars GC SA

7 41(1) Rosie Dewell, 2009 4,50 8,666 13,166
Carousel SOG UK

8 211(1) Gemma Levitz, 2007 4,90 8,166 13,066
Johannesburg GC SA

9 258(1) Hannah Grech, 2007 4,50 8,433 12,933
GymStars GC MLT

10 277(1) Mia Deguara, 2008 4,10 8,766 12,866
GymStars GC MLT

11 154(1) Eve Parker, 2008 4,10 8,700 12,800
South Devon UK

11 67(1) Isol Aradottir, 2007 4,70 8,100 12,800
Grotta ISL

13 225(1) Amelia Jenkins, 2009 4,10 8,666 12,766
City of Preston UK

13 223(1) Sophia Bah, 2008 4,30 8,466 12,766
City of Preston UK

13 40(1) Iona McCormick, 2009 4,50 8,266 12,766
Carousel SOG UK

16 19(1) Amy Schwartz, 2007 4,70 8,033 12,733
NorthStars GC SA

17 37(1) Jessica Cable, 2008 4,10 8,566 12,666
Carousel SOG UK

18 159(1) Abigail Hobson, 2008 4,10 8,533 12,633
South Devon UK

19 26(1) Miley Bex, 2008 4,10 8,500 12,600
Harlow GC UK

19 157(1) Chloe Ware, 2007 4,10 8,500 12,600
South Devon UK
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19 158(1) Katie Feasey, 2007 4,30 8,300 12,600
South Devon UK

19 20(1) Jade Rodd, 2007 4,70 7,900 12,600
NorthStars GC SA

23 160(1) Emily Wells, 2007 4,10 8,433 12,533
South Devon UK

24 166(1) Annabel Calderbank, 2009 4,10 8,400 12,500
Tolworth Gym Club UK

25 87(1) Merone Felzia, 2007 4,50 7,933 12,433
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

26 259(1) Faith Cassar, 2008 4,10 8,266 12,366
GymStars GC MLT

26 52(1) Jessica Morrell, 2008 4,50 7,866 12,366
Coalville GC UK

28 102(1) Isobel Johnson, 2008 4,10 8,233 12,333
Bolton GC UK

28 165(1) Emmie Atkinson, 2008 4,10 8,233 12,333
Tolworth Gym Club UK

30 260(1) Phoebe Fenech, 2007 4,10 8,100 12,200
GymStars GC MLT

31 168(1) Isla Paul, 2008 3,60 8,566 12,166
Tolworth Gym Club UK

31 257(1) Lyana Curmi Inguanez, 2009 4,10 8,066 12,166
GymStars GC MLT

31 57(1) Amelie Clarkson, 2008 4,10 8,066 12,166
Coalville GC UK

34 155(1) Faith Page Dove, 2009 4,10 8,033 12,133
South Devon UK

34 25(1) Lois Covill, 2009 4,50 7,633 12,133
Harlow GC UK

36 86(1) Lilia Bompuis, 2007 4,10 7,966 12,066
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

36 228(1) Saskia Hale, 2009 4,10 7,966 12,066
City of Preston UK

36 62(1) Linda Yr Gudrunardottir, 2007 4,30 7,766 12,066
Grotta ISL

39 24(1) Macey Brown, 2008 4,10 7,933 12,033
Harlow GC UK

40 167(1) Lily Loughran, 2009 3,60 8,400 12,000
Tolworth Gym Club UK
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40 23(1) Isabelle Macarthey, 2008 4,10 7,900 12,000
Harlow GC UK

42 226(1) Chloe Fielding, 2009 3,60 8,366 11,966
City of Preston UK

42 54(1) Molly Wilkinson, 2009 4,10 7,866 11,966
Coalville GC UK

44 56(1) Mia Axton, 2008 4,10 7,766 11,866
Coalville GC UK

45 88(1) Emilie Clowieczek, 2007 4,50 7,100 11,600
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

46 132(1) Rosie Sutherland, 2009 4,10 7,333 11,433
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

47 60(1) Hrefna Maria Gylfadottir, 2008 4,30 6,966 11,266
Grotta ISL

48 90(1) Meredith Carmona, 2008 4,30 6,833 11,133
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

49 274(1) Elisa Ellul, 2008 3,80 7,233 11,033
GymStars GC MLT

49 22(1) Ellie Hodges, 2008 4,10 6,933 11,033
Harlow GC UK

51 141(1) Jaelene Lee, 2009 3,40 7,533 10,933
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

52 89(1) Emma Chapon, 2008 4,10 6,733 10,833
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

53 142(1) Gabrielle Pigtain, 2009 2,60 8,033 10,633
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

54 59(1) Audur Anna Thorbjarnardottir, 2009 4,50 6,066 10,566
Grotta ISL

55 271(1) Lisa Theadora Bartolo, 2007 3,60 6,766 10,366
GymStars GC MLT

56 53(1) Olivia Harris, 2008 4,10 6,166 10,266
Coalville GC UK

57 273(1) Angelica Abela, 2008 3,60 6,266 9,866
GymStars GC MLT

58 184(1) Alice Franklin, 2007
Richmond GA UK

58 185(1) Ava Twum-Ampofo, 2008
Richmond GA UK

58 221(1) Evie Thornton, 2009
City of Preston UK
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58 270(1) Daisy Vannini, 2009
GymStars GC MLT

58 272(1) Aliyah Cuschieri, 2007
GymStars GC MLT
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1 39(1) Isla McCormick, 2009 4,20 9,333 13,533
Carousel SOG UK

2 258(1) Hannah Grech, 2007 4,60 8,766 13,366
GymStars GC MLT

3 41(1) Rosie Dewell, 2009 4,20 9,000 13,200
Carousel SOG UK

4 157(1) Chloe Ware, 2007 4,20 8,966 13,166
South Devon UK

5 159(1) Abigail Hobson, 2008 4,20 8,633 12,833
South Devon UK

6 40(1) Iona McCormick, 2009 4,20 8,533 12,733
Carousel SOG UK

7 56(1) Mia Axton, 2008 4,40 8,233 12,633
Coalville GC UK

8 205(1) Nina Gibb, 2007 4,60 8,000 12,600
Johannesburg GC SA

9 158(1) Katie Feasey, 2007 4,00 8,566 12,566
South Devon UK

10 260(1) Phoebe Fenech, 2007 4,00 8,500 12,500
GymStars GC MLT

10 277(1) Mia Deguara, 2008 4,00 8,500 12,500
GymStars GC MLT

12 37(1) Jessica Cable, 2008 4,00 8,400 12,400
Carousel SOG UK

12 160(1) Emily Wells, 2007 4,00 8,400 12,400
South Devon UK

12 52(1) Jessica Morrell, 2008 4,40 8,000 12,400
Coalville GC UK

15 168(1) Isla Paul, 2008 3,60 8,766 12,366
Tolworth Gym Club UK

15 259(1) Faith Cassar, 2008 3,70 8,666 12,366
GymStars GC MLT

17 155(1) Faith Page Dove, 2009 4,20 8,066 12,266
South Devon UK

18 25(1) Lois Covill, 2009 3,80 8,366 12,166
Harlow GC UK

19 53(1) Olivia Harris, 2008 3,60 8,500 12,100
Coalville GC UK

19 88(1) Emilie Clowieczek, 2007 3,60 8,500 12,100
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA
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21 51(1) Saskia Jarram, 2008 4,20 7,800 12,000
Coalville GC UK

22 18(1) Emilie Sabbioni, 2088 4,60 7,333 11,933
NorthStars GC SA

23 67(1) Isol Aradottir, 2007 4,30 7,566 11,866
Grotta ISL

24 22(1) Ellie Hodges, 2008 3,60 8,133 11,733
Harlow GC UK

24 17(1) Farrah Brett, 2008 4,40 7,333 11,733
NorthStars GC SA

26 223(1) Sophia Bah, 2008 4,00 7,700 11,700
City of Preston UK

27 38(1) Lois Reynolds, 2008 3,50 8,066 11,566
Carousel SOG UK

28 154(1) Eve Parker, 2008 3,80 7,700 11,500
South Devon UK

28 225(1) Amelia Jenkins, 2009 4,40 7,100 11,500
City of Preston UK

30 167(1) Lily Loughran, 2009 3,10 8,333 11,433
Tolworth Gym Club UK

30 257(1) Lyana Curmi Inguanez, 2009 3,90 7,533 11,433
GymStars GC MLT

32 57(1) Amelie Clarkson, 2008 3,50 7,900 11,400
Coalville GC UK

33 165(1) Emmie Atkinson, 2008 3,80 7,466 11,266
Tolworth Gym Club UK

34 24(1) Macey Brown, 2008 3,10 8,133 11,233
Harlow GC UK

35 90(1) Meredith Carmona, 2008 3,50 7,700 11,200
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

36 86(1) Lilia Bompuis, 2007 4,20 6,833 11,033
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

37 59(1) Audur Anna Thorbjarnardottir, 2009 4,20 6,800 11,000
Grotta ISL

38 142(1) Gabrielle Pigtain, 2009 2,30 8,666 10,966
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

39 228(1) Saskia Hale, 2009 2,80 8,133 10,933
City of Preston UK

40 19(1) Amy Schwartz, 2007 3,70 7,133 10,833
NorthStars GC SA
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40 54(1) Molly Wilkinson, 2009 3,80 7,033 10,833
Coalville GC UK

42 26(1) Miley Bex, 2008 3,60 7,200 10,800
Harlow GC UK

43 87(1) Merone Felzia, 2007 3,00 7,766 10,766
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

44 166(1) Annabel Calderbank, 2009 2,60 7,966 10,566
Tolworth Gym Club UK

45 20(1) Jade Rodd, 2007 3,30 7,233 10,533
NorthStars GC SA

46 274(1) Elisa Ellul, 2008 3,20 7,233 10,433
GymStars GC MLT

47 23(1) Isabelle Macarthey, 2008 3,00 7,300 10,300
Harlow GC UK

48 141(1) Jaelene Lee, 2009 1,90 8,333 10,233
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

49 211(1) Gemma Levitz, 2007 3,30 6,866 10,166
Johannesburg GC SA

50 273(1) Angelica Abela, 2008 2,60 7,366 9,966
GymStars GC MLT

51 132(1) Rosie Sutherland, 2009 3,90 5,900 9,800
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

52 226(1) Chloe Fielding, 2009 2,00 7,566 9,566
City of Preston UK

53 89(1) Emma Chapon, 2008 2,40 7,033 9,433
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

54 102(1) Isobel Johnson, 2008 3,20 6,066 9,266
Bolton GC UK

55 62(1) Linda Yr Gudrunardottir, 2007 3,30 5,400 8,700
Grotta ISL

56 60(1) Hrefna Maria Gylfadottir, 2008 3,50 5,066 8,566
Grotta ISL

57 271(1) Lisa Theadora Bartolo, 2007 2,60 4,766 7,366
GymStars GC MLT

58 184(1) Alice Franklin, 2007
Richmond GA UK

58 185(1) Ava Twum-Ampofo, 2008
Richmond GA UK

58 221(1) Evie Thornton, 2009
City of Preston UK
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58 270(1) Daisy Vannini, 2009
GymStars GC MLT

58 272(1) Aliyah Cuschieri, 2007
GymStars GC MLT
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1 41(1) Rosie Dewell, 2009 4,90 9,000 13,900
Carousel SOG UK

2 258(1) Hannah Grech, 2007 5,30 8,250 13,550
GymStars GC MLT

3 257(1) Lyana Curmi Inguanez, 2009 5,90 7,450 13,350
GymStars GC MLT

4 39(1) Isla McCormick, 2009 5,10 8,150 13,250
Carousel SOG UK

4 40(1) Iona McCormick, 2009 5,10 8,150 13,250
Carousel SOG UK

4 158(1) Katie Feasey, 2007 5,50 7,750 13,250
South Devon UK

7 37(1) Jessica Cable, 2008 5,10 8,100 13,200
Carousel SOG UK

8 259(1) Faith Cassar, 2008 5,50 7,650 13,150
GymStars GC MLT

9 154(1) Eve Parker, 2008 4,90 8,050 12,950
South Devon UK

9 205(1) Nina Gibb, 2007 4,90 8,050 12,950
Johannesburg GC SA

11 23(1) Isabelle Macarthey, 2008 5,10 7,700 12,800
Harlow GC UK

12 38(1) Lois Reynolds, 2008 4,90 7,850 12,750
Carousel SOG UK

12 160(1) Emily Wells, 2007 5,30 7,450 12,750
South Devon UK

14 52(1) Jessica Morrell, 2008 5,70 6,950 12,650
Coalville GC UK

15 157(1) Chloe Ware, 2007 4,70 7,900 12,600
South Devon UK

15 223(1) Sophia Bah, 2008 5,10 7,500 12,600
City of Preston UK

17 56(1) Mia Axton, 2008 5,30 7,150 12,450
Coalville GC UK

17 86(1) Lilia Bompuis, 2007 5,30 7,150 12,450
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

19 17(1) Farrah Brett, 2008 4,80 7,600 12,400
NorthStars GC SA

19 159(1) Abigail Hobson, 2008 5,50 6,900 12,400
South Devon UK
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21 260(1) Phoebe Fenech, 2007 5,30 7,050 12,350
GymStars GC MLT

22 22(1) Ellie Hodges, 2008 4,70 7,600 12,300
Harlow GC UK

23 59(1) Audur Anna Thorbjarnardottir, 2009 5,50 6,700 12,200
Grotta ISL

24 20(1) Jade Rodd, 2007 4,40 7,750 12,150
NorthStars GC SA

24 67(1) Isol Aradottir, 2007 5,30 6,850 12,150
Grotta ISL

26 165(1) Emmie Atkinson, 2008 4,00 8,100 12,100
Tolworth Gym Club UK

26 19(1) Amy Schwartz, 2007 4,40 7,700 12,100
NorthStars GC SA

28 51(1) Saskia Jarram, 2008 4,60 7,450 12,050
Coalville GC UK

29 26(1) Miley Bex, 2008 4,20 7,800 12,000
Harlow GC UK

30 155(1) Faith Page Dove, 2009 4,20 7,750 11,950
South Devon UK

31 167(1) Lily Loughran, 2009 3,80 8,100 11,900
Tolworth Gym Club UK

32 24(1) Macey Brown, 2008 4,00 7,850 11,850
Harlow GC UK

32 225(1) Amelia Jenkins, 2009 4,00 7,850 11,850
City of Preston UK

32 89(1) Emma Chapon, 2008 4,20 7,650 11,850
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

35 54(1) Molly Wilkinson, 2009 4,40 7,200 11,600
Coalville GC UK

36 90(1) Meredith Carmona, 2008 4,30 6,900 11,200
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

36 88(1) Emilie Clowieczek, 2007 4,90 6,300 11,200
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA

38 185(1) Ava Twum-Ampofo, 2008 4,40 6,750 11,150
Richmond GA UK

39 211(1) Gemma Levitz, 2007 4,40 6,700 11,100
Johannesburg GC SA

40 87(1) Merone Felzia, 2007 4,90 6,100 11,000
Entente Gym de Nimes FRA
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41 18(1) Emilie Sabbioni, 2088 4,20 6,700 10,900
NorthStars GC SA

41 57(1) Amelie Clarkson, 2008 4,60 6,300 10,900
Coalville GC UK

43 184(1) Alice Franklin, 2007 4,00 6,800 10,800
Richmond GA UK

43 53(1) Olivia Harris, 2008 4,20 6,600 10,800
Coalville GC UK

43 132(1) Rosie Sutherland, 2009 4,70 6,100 10,800
Aspire Gymnastics DXB

46 166(1) Annabel Calderbank, 2009 2,90 7,800 10,700
Tolworth Gym Club UK

47 226(1) Chloe Fielding, 2009 4,00 6,600 10,600
City of Preston UK

48 141(1) Jaelene Lee, 2009 3,00 7,550 10,550
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

48 228(1) Saskia Hale, 2009 3,80 6,750 10,550
City of Preston UK

50 142(1) Gabrielle Pigtain, 2009 2,80 7,500 10,300
Ultimate Gymnastics USA

50 60(1) Hrefna Maria Gylfadottir, 2008 3,70 6,600 10,300
Grotta ISL

50 274(1) Elisa Ellul, 2008 4,40 5,900 10,300
GymStars GC MLT

53 273(1) Angelica Abela, 2008 4,00 6,250 10,250
GymStars GC MLT

54 271(1) Lisa Theadora Bartolo, 2007 4,00 5,850 9,850
GymStars GC MLT

55 102(1) Isobel Johnson, 2008 2,60 6,600 9,200
Bolton GC UK

56 62(1) Linda Yr Gudrunardottir, 2007 3,10 6,000 9,100
Grotta ISL

57 25(1) Lois Covill, 2009
Harlow GC UK

57 168(1) Isla Paul, 2008
Tolworth Gym Club UK

57 221(1) Evie Thornton, 2009
City of Preston UK

57 270(1) Daisy Vannini, 2009
GymStars GC MLT
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57 272(1) Aliyah Cuschieri, 2007
GymStars GC MLT

57 277(1) Mia Deguara, 2008
GymStars GC MLT
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1 City of London UK 15 1 36,232 33,866 38,499 34,798 143,395
195 Nicole Ferrara 11,633 10,133 13,333 11,466 46,565
196 Kiera Robinson 11,666 11,233 12,166 11,366 46,431
197 Yvette Flama 12,266 9,366 9,800 11,233 42,665
199 Sophie Waller 12,300 12,500 13,000 11,966 49,766

2 Johannesburg GC SA 13 1 36,999 36,199 35,966 33,700 142,864
200 Jade Gentle 12,500 11,733 11,500 11,200 46,933
201 Che Harris 12,333 12,833 12,000 11,200 48,366
202 Qhayiya Matyolo 10,933 10,533 9,600 31,066
203 Caelin Mayers 12,166 11,633 12,066 11,300 47,165
204 Emma Van Wyk 11,566 11,266 11,900 10,700 45,432

3 Tolworth Gym Club UK 12 1 34,466 33,198 35,366 34,050 137,080
169 Daisy Wise 12,333 11,266 12,400 11,450 47,449
170 Amy Hoffges 10,466 8,700 9,666 10,050 38,882
171 Lottie Collins 10,800 10,966 10,833 11,100 43,699
172 Jessica Cashman 11,333 10,966 11,300 11,500 45,099
174 Leonie Meyer 10,333 10,966 11,666 10,750 43,715

4 Grotta ISL 5 1 35,032 35,099 33,332 32,100 135,563
64 Asdis Erna Indridadottir 11,166 12,600 10,166 11,200 45,132
65 Freyja Hannesdottir 12,366 11,266 11,766 10,450 45,848
69 Ragna Kamilla Ragnarsdottir 11,166 11,233 10,700 10,200 43,299
71 Saga Thorsdottir 10,033 10,866 20,899
72 Sif Kvaran 11,500 8,933 10,700 10,450 41,583

5 Coalville GC UK 4 1 36,499 31,466 36,965 30,300 135,230
45 Madison Jurkowski 12,200 10,766 12,866 9,850 45,682
46 Lottie Pinchess 11,766 12,400 11,933 9,700 45,799
47 Suren Tunnicliffe 11,200 5,333 12,033 10,300 38,866
48 Charley Kirk 11,200 7,933 9,633 10,000 38,766
49 Daisy Greaves 12,533 8,300 12,066 10,000 42,899

6 Entente Gym de Nimes FRA 8 1 34,432 29,232 34,599 32,900 131,163
81 Shade Berenice 11,466 9,833 10,933 10,950 43,182
82 Lola Hardit
83 Yousra Makhloufi 11,166 10,466 12,166 10,750 44,548
84 Marylou Iafrate 11,800 7,800 11,500 11,200 42,300
85 Selma Bourbia 11,133 8,933 9,800 10,350 40,216

7 Robin Hood GC UK 9 1 33,565 30,733 34,066 31,766 130,130
105 Molly Warburton 10,666 10,700 11,400 32,766
106 Jemimah Ingram- Jones 12,166 7,933 11,700 10,333 42,132
107 Olivia Ruddick 10,733 12,100 10,966 11,233 45,032
108 Lori Prentice 10,600 5,933 10,433 10,200 37,166

8 Aspire Gymnastics DXB 11 1 34,832 30,666 34,966 29,000 129,464
133 Mahaut Sun 11,266 10,600 11,600 9,400 42,866
134 Tabby Cardew 11,200 8,433 10,133 8,700 38,466
135 Madelein Vorsteveld 11,000 7,366 11,200 9,000 38,566
136 Nesia Bat Yehudah 12,366 11,633 12,166 10,600 46,765

9 Grotta ISL 6 1 34,132 28,432 33,833 30,700 127,097
63 Agnes Solbjort Helgadottir 11,666 4,700 10,200 9,600 36,166
66 Hilder Thuri Indridadottir 10,333 8,266 11,333 10,100 40,032
68 Lovisa Anna Johannsdottir 11,200 9,333 10,900 10,050 41,483
70 Ragnhildur Gottskalksdottir 11,266 9,166 10,300 10,500 41,232
73 Svanhildur Sunna Gunnarsdottir 10,300 9,933 11,600 10,100 41,933

10 City of London UK 14 1 34,133 28,599 30,765 31,300 124,797
191 Ava Jones 10,533 10,233 8,233 9,166 38,165
192 Sydney Dowd 11,800 11,200 11,666 11,700 46,366
194 Hannah-Rose McLeod 11,333 7,100 9,600 28,033
198 Maria Pereria 11,000 7,166 10,866 10,000 39,032

11 KD Gymnastics UK 1 32,533 27,899 29,532 31,850 121,814
7 Anya Tuson 11,200 7,600 10,966 9,900 39,666
8 Nadia Majchrzak 10,400 10,666 10,833 11,750 43,649
9 Gabriella Marais 10,933 9,633 7,733 10,200 38,499
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12 Robin Hood GC UK 10 1 31,966 14,366 32,099 28,400 106,831
109 Isabella Saunders Lucas 11,133 8,566 11,433 9,700 40,832
110 Erin Prentice 10,333 2,900 9,933 9,500 32,666
111 Lily Reyes 10,500 2,900 10,733 9,200 33,333

13 KD Gymnastics UK 2 1 32,700 17,333 21,300 31,350 102,683
10 Rosanna Barr
11 Sophie Barr 10,700 10,900 21,600
12 Sophie Bhatt 11,200 7,100 9,400 10,250 37,950
13 Evie Straw 10,800 10,233 11,900 10,200 43,133

14 Carousel SOG UK 3 1 22,732 21,699 22,333 22,700 89,464
42 Amy Lawrence 11,266 11,233 10,533 11,050 44,082
43 Ashleigh Barker
44 Natasha Moorcroft 11,466 10,466 11,800 11,650 45,382


